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Project Name:  Hummel Elementary School – Replace Roof & Cooling Tower    

MPID #: 0014431  

Date & Time:  June 24, 2020 @ 9:00 a.m. 

  

COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELLULAR 

Rafael Construction Pedro Alvarez bob@rafaelcompanies.com 702-451-5511  

Ryan Mechanical Steve Pietricone stevep@ryan-mechanical.com 702-631-7777  

AF Construction Shawn Goecke sg@afconstruction.com 702-362-1600  

Cobblestone Construction Patricia Estevez pestevez@cobblestoneconstruction.org 702-395-1905  

IZ Design Studio Zach Broyles zach@izdesignstudio.com 702-441-0026  

Penta Building Andrea Pollock  702-614-1678  

Mountain Vista Develop. Vicky Hainsworth King Vicki.king@mountainvistadevelopment.com 702-458-9700  

Cobblestone Construction Ed Howard ehoward@cobblestoneconstruction.org 702-656-8300  

US Mechanical Justin Bylund jbylund@usmechanicalllc.com 702-870-9609  
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